

Investigatory Powers Bill

AMENDMENTS
TO BE MOVED
IN COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE HOUSE
[Supplementary to the Third Marshalled List]

Clause 207

LORD PADDICK
BARONESS HAMWEE

Page 159, line 40, leave out “a serious error” and insert “not trivial”

Page 160, line 7, leave out “contrary to the public interest or”

Page 160, line 11, after “Kingdom” insert “so far as those interests are also relevant to the interests of national security”

Page 160, line 22, after “rights” insert “and other details”

Clause 208

LORD PADDICK
BARONESS HAMWEE

Page 160, line 47, leave out “require” and insert “request”

Page 161, line 13, after “Kingdom” insert “so far as those interests are also relevant to the interests of national security”

Clause 210

LORD PADDICK
BARONESS HAMWEE

Page 163, line 22, after “about” insert “the operation of this Act including”

Page 163, line 42, after “about” insert “the operation of this Act including”

Clause 210 - continued

Page 164, line 12, after “Kingdom” insert “so far as those interests are also relevant to the interests of national security”

Clause 211

LORD PADDICK
BARONESS HAMWEE

Page 165, line 2, after “any” insert “public authority or”

Schedule 7

LORD PADDICK
BARONESS HAMWEE

Page 225, line 5, at end insert –

“() consult persons likely to be interested,”

Page 226, line 4, leave out “take into account” and insert “have regard to”

Page 226, line 6, leave out “take into account” and insert “have regard to”

Clause 129

LORD PADDICK
BARONESS HAMWEE

Page 103, line 2, leave out from “security” to end of line 4

Page 103, line 11, leave out “may” and insert “is likely to”

Page 103, line 38, leave out “only” and insert “primarily”

Clause 232

LORD PADDICK
BARONESS HAMWEE

Page 179, line 21, leave out “5” and insert “2”

Investigatory Powers Bill

AMENDMENTS
TO BE MOVED
IN COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE HOUSE

16 August 2016
